1/17 www.ni.com
Back to Top
Back to Top
Technical Sales
(866) 531-6285
Last Revised: 2014-11-06 07:14:36.0
NI R Series Multifunction RIO

Series RDIO connectors to standard ribbon cable accessories.
1 m ............................................................................................189152-01
 Ordering Information
For a complete list of accessories, visit the product page on ni.com.
Products Part Number Recommended Accessories Part Number
No accessories required.
4/17 www.ni.com
No accessories required.
NI 9503 Motion Module
NI 9503 783285-01 No accessories required.
NI PXI-7811R
NI PXI-7811R
Requires: 1 Cables ,  1 Connector Blocks ;
778800-01
Connector 0:
   Cables: Shielded - SHC68-68-RDIO Cable (1m)
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
191667-01
   Connector Blocks: Spring-Screw_Terminals - SCB-68A 782536-01
Connector 1:
   Cables: Shielded - SHC68-68-RDIO Cable (1m)
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
191667-01
   Connector Blocks: Spring-Screw_Terminals - SCB-68A 782536-01
Connector 2:
   Cables: -
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
   Connector Blocks: -
Connector 3:
   Cables: -
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
   Connector Blocks: -
NI PXI-7813R
NI PXI-7813R
Requires: 1 Cables ,  1 Connector Blocks ;
779362-01
Connector 0:
   Cables: Shielded - SHC68-68-RDIO Cable (1m)
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
191667-01
   Connector Blocks: Spring-Screw_Terminals - SCB-68A 782536-01
Connector 1:
   Cables: Shielded - SHC68-68-RDIO Cable (1m)
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
191667-01
   Connector Blocks: Spring-Screw_Terminals - SCB-68A 782536-01
Connector 2:
   Cables: -
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
   Connector Blocks: -
Connector 3:
   Cables: -
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
   Connector Blocks: -
NI PXI-7830R
NI PXI-7830R
Requires: 1 Cable ,  1 Connector Block ;
779364-01
Connector 0:
   Cable: Shielded - SHC68-68-RMIO Cable (2m)
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
189588-02
   Connector Block: Spring-Screw_Terminals - SCB-68A 782536-01
Connector 1:
   Cable: Shielded - SHC68-68-RMIO Cable (2m)
      **Also Available: [Unshielded]
189588-02
   Connector Block: Spring-Screw_Terminals - SCB-68A 782536-01
NI PXI-7833R
NI PXI-7833R
Requires: 1 Cables ,  1 Connector Blocks ;
779360-01
Connector 0: